
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project Kickoff 64 days Thu 6/29/23 Tue 9/26/23

2 Project Organization 32 days Thu 6/29/23 Fri 8/11/23

3 Kickoff meeting with Leadership Team 1 day Thu 6/29/23 Thu 6/29/23

4 Meeting with Interested Parties 0 days Mon 7/10/23 Mon 7/10/23

12 SBAC Meeting 0 days Mon 7/10/23 Mon 7/10/23

9 Develop Draft Master Schedule 5 days Fri 7/7/23 Thu 7/13/23

10 Develop Communication and Project Management Plan10 days Fri 6/30/23 Thu 7/13/23

11 SBAC Meeting 0 days Thu 7/20/23 Thu 7/20/23

5 Review of previous studies and reports 14 days Wed 7/5/23 Mon 7/24/23

6 Educational Plan Review 10 days Tue 7/25/23 Mon 8/7/23

8 Educational Plan Meeting 0 days Tue 8/8/23 Tue 8/8/23

7 Report of review of previous work 4 days Tue 8/8/23 Fri 8/11/23

13 Designer Selection 49 days Thu 7/20/23 Tue 9/26/23

16 Prepare and Distribute Materials for SBAC 1 day Fri 7/28/23 Fri 7/28/23

15 Establish Designer Selection Sub-Committee 0 days Thu 8/3/23 Thu 8/3/23

17 SBAC Meeting 0 days Thu 8/3/23 Thu 8/3/23

14 Develop RFS and review with Town/School Department14 days Thu 7/20/23 Tue 8/8/23

18 Develop Budget for Design Fees up to Referendum 5 days Thu 8/3/23 Wed 8/9/23

20 Preproposal Conference 0 days Fri 8/11/23 Fri 8/11/23

21 Prepare and Distribute Materials for SBAC 1 day Fri 8/11/23 Fri 8/11/23

22 SBAC Meeting 0 days Thu 8/17/23 Thu 8/17/23

19 Advertise in Local and Area Publications 14 days Mon 7/31/23 Thu 8/17/23

23 Responses Due 14 days Fri 8/18/23 Wed 9/6/23

25 OPM & Owner Review of Respondents 7 days Thu 9/7/23 Fri 9/15/23

26 Designer Interviews 2 days Mon 9/18/23 Tue 9/19/23

28 Town Council - Approve Designer Contract 0 days Tue 9/19/23 Tue 9/19/23

24 Develop 11 days Thu 9/7/23 Thu 9/21/23

27 Execute Designer Contract 5 days Wed 9/20/23 Tue 9/26/23

29 Feasibility Study 180 days Wed 9/20/23 Tue 5/28/24

30 ADDITIONAL Existing Conditions Reviews 3 mons Wed 9/20/23 Tue 12/12/23

31 Begin Concept Order of Magnitude Estimates 21 days Wed 12/13/23 Wed 1/10/24

32 Develop Preliminary Design Concepts 6 mons Wed 12/13/23 Tue 5/28/24

33 Preliminary Schematic Design (SD) 88 days Wed 5/29/24 Fri 9/27/24

34 Schematic Design 3 mons Wed 5/29/24 Tue 8/20/24

38 Develop Estimates - 15% and 30% 0 days Tue 9/10/24 Tue 9/10/24

35 Develop Total Budget - Bond Request Amount 21 days Wed 8/21/24 Wed 9/18/24

37 SBAC Approval of Final Budget 7 days Tue 9/10/24 Wed 9/18/24

36 Town Council Approval of Final Budget 7 days Thu 9/19/24 Fri 9/27/24

39 Referendum- Funding (Approve) the Project 0 days Tue 11/5/24 Tue 11/5/24

40 Approval of Funding 0 days Tue 11/5/24 Tue 11/5/24
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